Voyager™ M310C
USB Protocol Analyzer and
Exerciser System for USB
3.1, 3.0, 2.0 and Power
Delivery 2.0 and 3.0
Key Features
•	 Supports USB Type-C™ Cables and
Connectors - Capture and display all USB

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
1116
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer/Exerciser (for USB 3.1 at 10 Gb/s)					     USB-TZP3-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer System (for USB 3.1 at 10 Gb/s)					     USB-T0P3-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer/Exerciser (for USB 3.0 at 5 Gb/s)					     USB-TZA3-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Analyzer System (for USB 3.0 at 5 Gb/s) 					     USB-T0A3-V06-X
Voyager M310C PD Compliance System (for USB 2.0 & PD Compliance bundle) 				    USB-TZA2-V06-X
Voyager M310C USB Type-C Compliance System (for USB 2.0 & Type-C Compliance bundle) 			   USB-TZC2-V06-X
Specifications
Protocols Supported USB 1.0, 1.1, 2.0, 3.0, 3.1 and Power Delivery 2.0 and 3.0 (Baseband)
Host Machine Minimum
Requirements